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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

746
445

3340
922

3776
3853
356

3830
407

3772
632

3861
3860
938

3864
3863
3862
842
841
839

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

568
699
375

2342
1508
345
749

1303
292
411

2724
451
575
551
949
488
658
963
809

2280

Skeins

0.4
0.4
0.3
1.3
0.9
0.2
0.5
0.7
0.2
0.3
1.5
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.6
0.3
0.4
0.6
0.5
1.3



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 140 x 136 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 10 x 9.7 inches   or   254 x 247 mm

Suggested Material Size: 15.9 x 15.6 inches   or   404 x 397 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.
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